SAMPLE QUESTIONS
SATISFACTION, OVERALL LIBERAL ARTS CULTURE - GSQ
HOW MUCH DO YOU READ???

How often did you discuss issues of social, cultural or academic significance with others outside of class during the course of the school year?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Proj Projected Projected Projected
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 1999 2000 2001 2002
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Often N/C N/C N/C 33.60% 32.70% 31.10% 38.00% 28.60% 40.00% 42.00%
Mean N/C N/C N/C 3.08 3.071 3.05 3.02 3.24 3.3 3.35 3.4

How satisfied were you with the opportunities to interact with faculty outside of class?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Projected Projected Projected
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Sat N/C N/C N/C 34.80% 33.70% 33.60% 34.50% 41.00% 44.00% 47.00%  50.00%
Mean N/C N/C N/C 3.13 3.11 3.077 3.092 3.32 3.38 3.44 35

How often do you apply the knowledge and skills gained in one discipline to learning in other disciplines during the course of the school year?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Projected Projected Projected
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Often N/C N/C N/C 26.10% 23.70% 26.40% 32.00% 25.10% 34.00% 35.10%
Mean N/C N/C N/C 3.04 3.019 3.042 3.027 3.2 3.25 3.3 3.35

How adequate do you feel your education and experiences at Truman have been in respecting the uniqueness and worth of each individual?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Projected Projected Projected

FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002
UNIVERSITY TOTAL

Very Adequate N/C 37.70% N/C 38.30% 38.40% 38.40% 43.00% 38.30% 45.00%  47.00%

Mean N/C 3.17 N/IC 3.22 3.205 3.219 3.204 3.37 3.44 3.49 3.55

How often do you attend cultural events during the course of the school year (e.g., art exhibits, Lyceum events, campus lectures)?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Projected Projected Projected

FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002
UNIVERSITY TOTAL

Very OfttN/C 8.50% 6.70% 16.80% 20.20% 19.30% 18.10% 21.00% 22.00% 24.00%  25.00%

Mean 2.13 2.19 1.68 2.61 2.629 2.648 2.611 2.7 2.75 2.8 2.85

5 questions. Below or substantially below projections in all 5 areas.

44.00%

36.20%

50.00%



Approximately how many hours per week do you spend out of class on course-related work?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Proj Projected Projected Projected
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 1999 2000 2001 2002
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
0-5 Hou 6.60% 8.90% 10.40% 6.30% 4.80% 6.70% 5.70% 4.00% 2.50% 1.50% 0.00%
6-10Ho 23.60% 24.60% 25.50% 18.30% 19.20% 20.30% 21.20% 14.00% 12.10% 10.50%  10.00%
11-15H 28.00% 21.80% 20.30% 22.50% 20.40% 23.00% 22.40% 16.30% 16.00% 15.50%  15.00%
16-20H 21.50% 18.80% 18.20% 23.30% 23.70% 20.60% 21.00% 24.00% 2450% 25.00%  25.00%
21-25H 10.80% 12.30% 9.00% 13.30% 16.10% 15.60% 15.20% 16.70% 18.40%  19.00%  20.00%
26-30 H 9.50% 7.40% 8.10% 9.90% 9.60% 7.80% 8.90% 14.00% 14.50% 15.00%  15.00%
31 or McN/C 6.20% 8.40% 6.60% 6.20% 6.00% 5.60% 11.00% 12.00% 13.50%  15.00%

21 hours or more  29.70% 41.70% 71.22%

Approximately how many hours per week do you spend reading beyond course assignments?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Proj Projected Projected Projected
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 1999 2000 2001 2002
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
None N/C N/C N/C 21.30% 22.30% 21.50% 20.80% 14.00% 11.00% 8.00% 5.00%
1-2 Hou N/C N/C N/C 43.10% 40.70% 42.30% 42.80% 28.00% 22.00% 16.00% 10.00%
3-5 Hou N/C N/C N/C 22.20% 23.00% 21.50% 23.20% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00% 50.00%
6-10 Ho N/C N/C N/C 8.20% 9.40% 9.40% 8.80% 15.00% 18.00% 21.00%  25.00%
11-15 HN/C N/C N/C 2.90% 2.50% 2.90% 2.60% 4.00% 4.50% 5.00% 5.00%
16 or M(N/C N/C N/C 2.30% 2.10% 2.30% 2.00% 4.00% 4.50% 5.00% 5.00%

6 hours or more  13.40% 23.00% 58.26%



